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Kim Steelhammer

Tori Lyne and Lindsey Royal
Marlana Mauer and Lisa Lopez
Tamara Armstrong

Tamara Armstrong

Ellen Lopez and Kourtney Racicot
Tamara Armstrong

Kim Steelhammer

Chomendary

Stephanie Schuette
Stephanie Schuette
Ellie Jimmerson
Lori Katzfey

A Ugh

Nancy Henry
Samantha Keadle
Sarah Perrenot
Sarah Perrenot
Katie Ferguson

Jay Jimmerson - FFA
Natalie Carroll
Glenda Locke and Kristin Stewart
Lynda Hamlin
Glenda Locke
Glenda Lock

Michael Ginster

Holly Ainsworth

Holly Ainsworth
Kenneth Zeigler
Barbie Mosley

Barbie Mosley

Brent Kornegay
Barbie Mos‘ley

All Staff
Robin Sellmen

Museum on Wheels

3rd Grade Teacher Conference
1st Grade Teacher Conference
GT Field Trip

Xylophones for Classroom - 15
2nd Grade Teachers Conference
Color Printer for Music Handouts

Visit from Safari Greg

The Character Chronicles

Stools for Standing Desks

Flex Seating (Stools, Balls, Wobble Chairs)
Book Author Visit

Digital Library Subscriptions and Resources

Classroom Novels and Curriculum
Reward Field trip to Fiesta Texas
7th Grade Goliad Mission Field Trip
Social Studies Conference

Touring Theater to come to GWJH

FFA National Convention

FCCLA Nationl Leadership Conference
Student Legislative Session

2 Computers for Art History Research
Same Rhine GUC Conference

CAST Convention (4 teachers)

ISS Equipment (Calculators)

Custom Ribbon Printer for Mum Fundraiser
Glass Floral Display Cooler

Rocket Club Field Trip and Analytical Balance
TEKS Books

5 additional computers and Study.com

2 Laptops and Projector

Study.com Subscription

Back to School Training
Telephoto Lense for school camera

200 GRANTS

$1,800.00
$1,128.00
$1,128.00

$502.00
$4,914.00
$1,122.30

$379.99

$740.00

$388.34
$800.00
$500.00
$5,000.00

$3,562.20
$3,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$795.00

$4,000.00
$4,400.00
$1,200.00
$2,421.40

$595.00
$2,400.00

$624.00
$1,057.98
$3,575.00
$2,642.14
$2,782.40
$3,599.25
$1,889.95
$1,000.00

$8,500.00
$1,300.00



