GEORGE WEST EDUCATION FOUNDATION

WWW.GWEDUCATIONFOUNDATION.ORG

2018 GRANTS

frimay	e la constante de la constante
Kina Cta alla anana an	

Kim Steelhammer
Tori Lyne and Lindsey Royal
Marlana Mauer and Lisa Lopez
Tamara Armstrong
Tamara Armstrong
Ellen Lopez and Kourtney Racicot
Tamara Armstrong
Kim Steelhammer

Clementary
Stephanie Schuette
Stephanie Schuette
Ellie Jimmerson
Lori Katzfey

La Righ

Wigh School

Jay Jimmerson - FFA	
Natalie Carroll	
Glenda Locke and Kristin Stewart	
Lynda Hamlin	
Glenda Locke	
Glenda Lock	
Michael Ginster	
Holly Ainsworth	
Holly Ainsworth	
Kenneth Zeigler	
Barbie Mosley	
Barbie Mosley	
Brent Kornegay	
Barbie Mosley	
n to t	
ItUSI TUCI	

		60			
All S	Sta	ff			
Rob	in	Se	llm	nen	

Museum on Wheels	\$1,800.00
3rd Grade Teacher Conference	\$1,128.00
1st Grade Teacher Conference	\$1,128.00
GT Field Trip	\$502.00
Xylophones for Classroom - 15	\$4,914.00
2nd Grade Teachers Conference	\$1,122.30
Color Printer for Music Handouts	\$379.99
Visit from Safari Greg	\$740.00

The Character Chronicles	\$388.34
Stools for Standing Desks	\$800.00
Flex Seating (Stools, Balls, Wobble Chairs)	\$500.00
Book Author Visit	\$5,000.00
Digital Library Subscriptions and Resources	

Classroom Novels and Curriculum	\$3,562.20
	. ,
Reward Field trip to Fiesta Texas	\$3,000.00
7th Grade Goliad Mission Field Trip	\$500.00
Social Studies Conference	\$1,000.00
Touring Theater to come to GWJH	\$795.00

FFA National Convention	\$4,000.00
FCCLA NationI Leadership Conference	\$4,400.00
Student Legislative Session	\$1,200.00
2 Computers for Art History Research	\$2,421.40
Same Rhine GUC Conference	\$595.00
CAST Convention (4 teachers)	\$2,400.00
ISS Equipment (Calculators)	\$624.00
Custom Ribbon Printer for Mum Fundraiser	\$1,057.98
Glass Floral Display Cooler	\$3,575.00
Rocket Club Field Trip and Analytical Balance	\$2,642.14
TEKS Books	\$2,782.40
5 additional computers and Study.com	\$3,599.25
2 Laptops and Projector	\$1,889.95
Study.com Subscription	\$1,000.00

Back to School Training	\$8,500.00
Telephoto Lense for school camera	\$1,300.00